

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Const ⁿ of road from L 067 to Motiactari Road -					
Agency - Ajit Kumar					
Agreement No - 18 SRD/2022-23					
Date of Commencement - 27/06/22					
Date of Completion - 26/06/23					
(1/1) Providing and fixing of working bench marks					= 1.60 Km
(2/2) Clearing and grubbing Road land (Bymahal)					
					$10 \times 30.00 \times 3.50 = 1050.00$
					$10 \times 30.00 \times 3.50 = 1050.00$
					$10 \times 30.00 \times 3.50 = 1050.00$
					$10 \times 30.00 \times 3.50 = 1050.00$
					$10 \times 30.00 \times 3.50 = 1050.00$
					$3 \times 30.00 \times 3.50 = 315.00$
					$1 \times 10.00 \times 3.50 = 35.00$
					Total = 5600.00

Continuation

Abstract of Cost

10

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1) Providing and of cooking bench masonry - 1.60 Km Qty TMBP-1 @ 30414.00/KM Rs = 48662					
(2/2) Clearing and grubbing road land (By manual) 0.56 Hect Qty TMBP-2 @ 53953.15/Hect Rs = 30214.00					
(3/10) Providing and laying of cement concrete pipe 300 mm dia 22.50 m Qty TMBP-2 @ 153548/m Rs = 34548.00					
(4/43) Providing and laying Rcc pipe 1000 mm dia 22.50 m Qty TMBP-2 @ 6686.30/m Rs = 150453.00					
(5/3) Excavation for roadway in Soil c/o Rs 263877					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Unlaid manual box					
Cutting					
$2 \times 10 \times 30.00 \times 0.375 \times 0.100$					22.50
$2 \times 3 \times 30.00 \times 0.225 \times 0.100$					6.75
$2 \times 10 \times 0.225 \times 0.100$					0.75
Total					30.00 m^2
30.00 m^2 city TMRP-2					
@ 133.100/m ²					
R ₈					3.993.00
$\frac{6}{8}$ Contn of granular					
Sub base well					
graded Mot 1/1					
GSP Gr - 1-P-1					
292.03 m ² city TMRP-3					
@ 2284.129/m ²					
R ₈					667046.00
$\frac{7}{9}$ Providing laying					
Spreading and					
Compacting WBM					
Gr III Stone					
320.054 m ² city TMRP-4					
@ 3154.32/m ²					
R ₈					1009553.00
$\frac{8}{12}$ Providing pcc					
Main Concrete					
for Plain Concrete					
Cement					

C/O R₈ 1944469.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(i) Cognomay project boards-					
2 No Qty TRBP-9					
✓ @ 9498.69/No					
Rs -					= 18997.00
(ii) Citizen information boards-					
2 No Qty TRBP-9					
✓ @ 9498.69/No					
Rs -					= 18997.00
(iii) Maintenance boards					
2 No Qty TRBP-9					
@ 9498.69/No					
					= 18997.00
Total =					5842686.00
					5842687.00
Add GST + 1% cen (12% + 1)					
					= 759549.00
Total =					6602235.00
Add 3 Fee (+1) =					60161.00
Total =					6662397.00
Less below (19.21%)					
(-) Ag per =					1273846.00
Total =					5388551.00

21/8/13
28

28/11/2013
AE

Continuation

Attested

29/11/23

Executive Engineer
RWD Works Div-Kharagpur, Tarapur